
University	.. Division	Name 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023
Drexel
University

Construction	&	Evaluation
Practice	Management
Programming	&	Analysis
Project	Development	&	Documentation
Project	Management
Project	Planning	&	Design

60%

52%
42%

34%

56%

50%

58%

53%
70%
58%
81%
64%
72%

59%
67%
55%
73%
73%
67%

47%

64%

81%

57%
64%
78%

54%
67%

44%

56%

54%
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