State All

## University Name Drexel University

Above National Average
Below National Average

University	Division Name	2019	2020	2021	2022	2023
Drexel University	Construction & Evaluation	58%	67%	81%	67%	72%
	Practice Management	54%	54%	42%	73%	64%
	Programming & Analysis	50%	34%	52%	73%	81%
	Project Development & Documentation	56%	78%	64%	55%	58%
	Project Management	56%	64%	60%	67%	70%
	Project Planning & Design	44%	57%	47%	59%	53%